
學校

序號
學校名稱 選手姓名 帶隊老師姓名

邱子維

曾麒洋

張政崴

李書安

吳泓霖

吳丞桓

趙子誠

江承勳

賴雨葳

吳禮安

白語恩

季柏睿

蘇子豪

曾宥崴

莊哲維

楊宜臻

郭永濠

鄭向宸

洪博亮

白洛和

陳法叡

葉旭綸

蔡漢哲

梁容榕

柯心彤

李明陽

陳艾薇

藍士棠

林子崴

王振霖

臺北市市立大理國小

臺北市市立大龍國小

臺北市市立中山國小

臺北市市立三玉國小

臺北市市立士東國小

臺北市市立士林國小

臺北市市立大屯國小

臺北市市立大同國小

臺北市市立大安國小

臺北市市立大佳國小

蔡宗和

陳軍翰

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

張偉諸

劉芸萍

石珀貞

彭真柔

蔡澤銘

陳俊偉

許秋鈴

曾韻靜

9

10

慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊



慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊

詹博智

江心美

黃品薰

陳宥豪

謝允翔

汪子綱

郭皓心

林家毅

李祐丞

桂采妍

林苡婕

羅御嘉

張璨晴

林定陽

李宥翧

吳柏叡

趙晨安

盧冠文

洪立恩

林宥莉

郭品妍

黃至頡

張瑀紘

林毓捷

陳紹廷

吳昆展

謝承軒

黃筠軒

林祐安

張顯彰

臺北市市立文湖國小

臺北市市立內湖國小

臺北市市立公館國小

臺北市市立天母國小

臺北市市立太平國小

臺北市市立文昌國小

臺北市市立文林國小

臺北市市立中正國小

臺北市市立五常國小

臺北市市立仁愛國小

謝明臻

楊培筠

李先正

官宥鈞

林秋萍

鍾美惠

鄭亦彤

李威

黃志傑

吳美穎

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊

許恩綸

薛詳翰

陳凱妮

蕭听芯

賴美蓁

倪采溱

林宇晨

徐敬硯

曹欣婷

李彤澐

張瓏瀚

黃麒允

陳美臻

陳裕沂

吳嘉瑞

張凱勝

葉芊葳

黃品睿

唐啟軒

謝右承

呂心妍

張志祥

許可囷

王宥涵

陳妤姍

翁子淯

林靖傑

李昱德

黃子綺

臺北市市立永安國小

臺北市市立永建國小

臺北市市立立農國小

臺北市市立百齡國小

臺北市市立西松國小

臺北市市立北投國小

臺北市市立古亭國小

臺北市市立平等國小

臺北市市立民族國小

臺北市市立民權國小

廖世杰

黃宇豪

鄧孟姍

廖寬信

曾瑞斌

郭佳農

陳玥彣

呂明芳

黃信景

黃景熙

27

28

29

30

21

22

23

24

25

26



慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊

周鼎叡

廖明恩

廖允晟

郭沛㚬

鄧羽彤

張恩綺

余浚誠

江岢芯

楊承勳

蘇浿瑜

林奕瑄

蘇庭暄

張洛豪

許篤曜

洪睿家

平川令

彭而璿

李浩禎

倪曉蓉

張睿承

張以樂

賴宏峻

沈東毅

高靖知

帥家源

游梓祺

許名彤

林汶瑾

林玠演

楊程翔

江奕駐

江沛玲

廖允諾

臺北市市立明德國小

臺北市市立東湖國小

臺北市市立東園國小

臺北市市立東新國小

臺北市市立西園國小

臺北市市立吳興國小

臺北市市立志清國小

臺北市市立辛亥國小

臺北市市立忠孝國小

臺北市市立明道國小

臺北市市立西門國小

吳盈諄

謝寶玉

曾永在

邵巧筑

張玉珍

李淑菁

陳柏成

劉正湖

郭文明

許閩先

田昊民

黃瑀晴

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41



慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊

吳承燁

邱晉曦

李璟岑

王宥文

林渝皓

張懷予

黃意涵

陳宥希

陳可恩

徐勗展

宋恩敬

鄭森方

游晨欣

林邑檎

簡維廷

方承竣

徐千雅

林晉銘

余宥廷

蔡鎮宇

廖品淯

熊政威

梁普恩

黃子齊

陳冠睿

陳綵恩

劉哲語

宋子騏

王唯宸

曹嘉軒

臺北市市立雨聲國小

臺北市市立信義國小

臺北市市立南門國小

臺北市市立武功國小

臺北市市立社子國小

臺北市市立芝山國小

臺北市市立金華國小

臺北市市立長春國小

臺北市市立雨農國小

臺北市市立松山國小

許呈沅

古淳妤

楊凱翔

黃雯雯

蘇雋詞

陳錦慧

張家鈺

陳建方

蔡孟凡

張瓊云

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51



慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊

陳冠翰

王    竟

陳建諭

董昱晴

梁豪軒

陳重瑋

許捷崴

蕭品榆

顧詩晴

廖宜瑄

王迦得

俞女晴

許芳瑄

劉承昕

馬于晴

李易展

陳妍妤

郭彥廷

林秉和

鄭品鈺

李佳峻

李宣慧

陳裕軒

方睿緒

張哲睿

吳智緯

翁浩天

李宥峯

鄭羽恩

臺北市市立敦化國小

臺北市市立景美國小

臺北市市立修德國小

臺北市市立桃源國小

臺北市市立啟聰學校

臺北市市立清江國小

臺北市市立博愛國小

臺北市市立富安國小

臺北市市立南港國小

臺北市市立建安國小

施翔禮

郭文成

徐敏華

吳雨菁

吳玲綺

黃婉宜

孫孟源

許家倫

王泰閎

何雪珍52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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選手與帶隊老師名冊

陳威齊

高睿聰

吳承恩

涂軒豪

黃仁和

吳昕沛

石翊楷

陳怡臻

林耘芸

范子謙

洪紹勛

蔣世杰

66 臺北市市立新湖國小 林晉琪 曾國基

黃浩恩

孫維謙

翁子昀

邱筠紜

潘奕誠

蕭宇涵

張淳鈞

廖彥傑

朱柏豪

蔡秉哲

簡佑恩

潘昱蒼

廖品睿

許時綠

程子耘

劉方

郭力瑋

黃韋鈞

臺北市市立萬大國小

臺北市市立葫蘆國小

臺北市市立萬福國小

臺北市市立溪口國小

臺北市市立溪山實驗國小

臺北市市立義方國小

臺北市市立景興國小

臺北市市立湖山國小

臺北市市立新生國小

臺北市市立新和國小

林雅文

蔡三陽

徐昀霖

楊韶鈞

賴明宏

葉錦樹

李佳謙

陳啟明

李麗華

顏貝珊

謝雅雯

62

63

64

65

67

68

69

70

71

72



慈濟 x PaGamO【臺北市】縣市盃環保防災勇士 PK 賽

選手與帶隊老師名冊

李歆芸

苗嘉玹

林郁澄

林昀逸

陳予澤

王子瑄

陳品瑄

林瀚安

謝曜宇

蔡宥正

陳俞澔

張筱曼

林士洋

王聖恩

江奇峰

蔡睿哲

吳意純

王湧金

唐妍蓁

蔡真里

陳冠勳

蕭辰浩

潘育潔

黃諾康

洪偉博

魏名宣

郭品妤

林家毅

楊承叡

黃羿涵

葉瑞恩

洪長宏

陸星予

臺北市市立興華國小

臺北市市立興隆國小

臺北市市立興德國小

臺北市市立螢橋國小

臺北市市立福林國小

臺北市市立福德國小

臺北市市立銘傳國小

臺北市市立劍潭國小

臺北市市立龍山國小

臺北市市立龍安國小

臺北市市立舊莊國小

邱郁棻

林淑菁

蔡憶文

宋明漢

林莉珊

劉璟儀

虞永聖

林鴻德

蔣明昇

簡淑婷

江偉誠

81

82

83

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
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選手與帶隊老師名冊

趙承鈞

葉全晟

曾啟恩

藍紹弘

李承諺

鍾允昊

楊宏文

林士徹

陳令岡

邱靖恆

林威岑

戴梓安

劉潔安

唐瑋杉

潘柏霖

蔡傑安

林彥廷

陳常豐

黃羚瑄

張宇辰

趙為之

陳宇康

黃亮韞

蘇柏瑋

郭百鴻

臺北市市立麗湖國小

臺北市私立立人國(中)小

臺北市私立復興實驗高中附設國小部

臺北市國立台北教育大學附小

臺北市國立政大實小

臺北市臺北市立大學附小

臺北市市立雙溪國小

臺北市市立懷生國小

臺北市市立關渡國小

蔣宗翰

郭志弘

盧雅文

家長代表

李真儀

柯晴予

余涓涓

鄭穎蔚

廖本宏

90

92

91

備註：如選手或帶隊老師名冊有異動，敬請與主辦單位聯繫。

84

85

87

86

88

89


